SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2513

By COMMITTEE ON RULES

June 18

On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 4, delete the colon and insert a comma.

2	Delete line 5.
3	In line 6, delete "(2)".
4	In line 8, delete "or" and insert a comma.
5	In line 9, after "20.3" insert "or any gift card usable with more than one seller of goods or
6	services".
7	Delete line 10.
8	In line 18, delete "issue" and insert "sell".
9	In line 21, delete "issues" and insert "sells" and after the second "card" delete the rest of the
10	line.
11	In line 22, delete "consideration".
12	In line 23, delete "issuance" and insert "sale".
13	On page 4, line 4, delete "Issues" and insert "Sells".
14	In line 15, delete "issued" and insert "sold".
15	

1